
CUSTOMER TRANSACTION HISTORY REPORT

FROM DATE : 2022-01-01 | TO DATE : 2025-08-19

DEBATOR:  S183-SUHADA MOTORS - AKURESSA 

REF
#

DATE DESCRIPTIONREMARKS CREDIT DEBIT BALANCE

IN-
2463

2023-
10-
19

SALE A11-PMPT 121,600.00 0 121,600.00

IP-
2003

2024-
01-
18

PAYMENT 529968|30/01/2024|COM #12531 0 121,600.00 0.00

IN-
2464

2023-
10-
19

SALE A11-PMPT 83,760.00 0 83,760.00

IP-
2003

2024-
01-
18

PAYMENT 529968|30/01/2024|COM #12531 0 83,760.00 0.00

IN-
2465

2023-
10-
19

SALE A11-PMPT 44,705.00 0 44,705.00

IP-
2003

2024-
01-
18

PAYMENT 529968|30/01/2024|COM #12531 0 44,705.00 0.00

IN-
2466

2023-
10-
19

SALE A11-PMPT 49,685.00 0 49,685.00

IP-
2003

2024-
01-
18

PAYMENT 529968|30/01/2024|COM #12531 0 23,098.00 26,587.00

ID-
0849

2024-
01-
18

DISCOUNT 16%@2463,2464,2465,2466,2467,2474,2534,2547,2564,2591 0 26,587.00 0.00

IN-
2467

2023-
10-
19

SALE A11-PMPT 44,740.00 0 44,740.00

IG-
0310

2023-
11-
20

RETURN #5601 0 8,250.00 36,490.00

ID-
0849

2024-
01-
18

DISCOUNT 16%@2463,2464,2465,2466,2467,2474,2534,2547,2564,2591 0 36,490.00 0.00

IN-
2474

2023-
10-
20

SALE A18-PMPT 11,410.00 0 11,410.00

IP-
2002

2024-
01-
18

PAYMENT 529967|25/01/2024|COM #12531 0 7,410.00 4,000.00



IG-
0311

2023-
11-
20

RETURN #5602 0 4,000.00 0.00

IN-
2534

2023-
10-
26

SALE A40-PMPT 14,205.00 0 14,205.00

IP-
2002

2024-
01-
18

PAYMENT 529967|25/01/2024|COM #12531 0 14,205.00 0.00

IN-
2547

2023-
10-
27

SALE A49-PMPT 12,090.00 0 12,090.00

IP-
2002

2024-
01-
18

PAYMENT 529967|25/01/2024|COM #12531 0 4,853.40 7,236.60

IG-
0372

2024-
02-
01

RETURN #5522 0 4,304.00 2,932.60

ID-
0849

2024-
01-
18

DISCOUNT 16%@2463,2464,2465,2466,2467,2474,2534,2547,2564,2591 0 2,932.00 0.60

ID-
1739

2025-
01-
16

DISCOUNT M/BAL RMV 0 0.60 0.00

IN-
2564

2023-
11-
02

SALE A04-PMPT 31,090.00 0 31,090.00

IP-
2004

2024-
01-
18

PAYMENT 529969|27/02/2024|COM #12531 0 26,115.60 4,974.40

IG-
0372

2024-
02-
01

RETURN #5522 0 2,941.00 2,033.40

IG-
0671

2025-
01-
18

RETURN #5558 0 1,750.00 283.40

ID-
0924

2024-
02-
15

DISCOUNT #5616 (RTN) 16% 0 3,830.00 -3,546.60

ID-
1412

2024-
09-
28

DISCOUNT #5833 0 3,570.00 -7,116.60

ID-
1730

2025-
01-
15

DISCOUNT #5834 (RTN) 0 1,470.00 -8,586.60

IN-
2591

2023-
11-
09

SALE A22-PMPT 11,520.00 0 11,520.00

IP-
2002

2024-
01-
18

PAYMENT 529967|25/01/2024|COM #12531 0 11,520.00 0.00

IN-
2654

2023-
11-
28

SALE A69-PMPT 68,160.00 0 68,160.00



IP-
2549

2024-
05-
17

PAYMENT 535813|29/05/2024|COM #13763 0 68,160.00 0.00

IN-
2675

2023-
12-
04

SALE A05-PMPT 5,820.00 0 5,820.00

IP-
2549

2024-
05-
17

PAYMENT 535813|29/05/2024|COM #13763 0 5,820.00 0.00

IN-
2756

2023-
12-
15

SALE A29-PMPT 39,950.00 0 39,950.00

IP-
2549

2024-
05-
17

PAYMENT 535813|29/05/2024|COM #13763 0 31,600.00 8,350.00

IG-
0371

2024-
02-
01

RETURN #5521 0 8,350.00 0.00

IN-
2802

2023-
12-
22

SALE A45-PMPT 52,910.00 0 52,910.00

IP-
2549

2024-
05-
17

PAYMENT 535813|29/05/2024|COM #13763 0 52,910.00 0.00

IN-
2841

2023-
12-
29

SALE A65-PMPT 4,050.00 0 4,050.00

IP-
2549

2024-
05-
17

PAYMENT 535813|29/05/2024|COM #13763 0 4,050.00 0.00

IN-
2910

2024-
01-
04

SALE A14-PMPT 6,255.00 0 6,255.00

IP-
2549

2024-
05-
17

PAYMENT 535813|29/05/2024|COM #13763 0 6,255.00 0.00

IN-
2938

2024-
01-
08

SALE A16-PMPT 6,450.00 0 6,450.00

IP-
2549

2024-
05-
17

PAYMENT 535813|29/05/2024|COM #13763 0 6,450.00 0.00

IN-
2981

2024-
01-
11

SALE A26-PMPT 64,600.00 0 64,600.00

IP-
2549

2024-
05-
17

PAYMENT 535813|29/05/2024|COM #13763 0 59,371.20 5,228.80

IP-
2550

2024-
05-
17

PAYMENT 535814|14/06/2024|COM #13763 0 5,228.80 0.00

IN-
3043

2024-
01-
22

SALE A44-PMPT 39,460.00 0 39,460.00



IP-
2550

2024-
05-
17

PAYMENT 535814|14/06/2024|COM #13763 0 39,460.00 0.00

IN-
3042

2024-
01-
22

SALE A44-PMPT 72,260.00 0 72,260.00

IG-
0398

2024-
02-
22

RETURN #5807 0 72,260.00 0.00

IN-
3222

2024-
02-
05

SALE A12-PMPT 24,320.00 0 24,320.00

IP-
2550

2024-
05-
17

PAYMENT 535814|14/06/2024|COM #13763 0 21,104.20 3,215.80

IP-
2551

2024-
05-
17

PAYMENT 535815|18/06/2024|COM #13763 0 3,215.80 0.00

IN-
3295

2024-
02-
12

SALE A33-PMPT 10,560.00 0 10,560.00

IG-
0450

2024-
04-
02

RETURN #5536 0 10,560.00 0.00

IN-
3306

2024-
02-
15

SALE A45-PMPT 26,000.00 0 26,000.00

IP-
2551

2024-
05-
17

PAYMENT 535815|18/06/2024|COM #13763 0 26,000.00 0.00

IN-
3363

2024-
02-
22

SALE A64-PMPT 5,355.00 0 5,355.00

IP-
2551

2024-
05-
17

PAYMENT 535815|18/06/2024|COM #13763 0 5,355.00 0.00

IN-
3368

2024-
02-
26

SALE A69-PMPT 28,605.00 0 28,605.00

IP-
2551

2024-
05-
17

PAYMENT 535815|18/06/2024|COM #13763 0 8,000.40 20,604.60

IP-
2552

2024-
05-
17

PAYMENT 535816|31/07/2024|COM #13763 0 14,649.60 5,955.00

IG-
0451

2024-
04-
02

RETURN #5537 0 5,955.00 0.00

IN-
3471

2024-
03-
04

SALE A08-PMPT 14,580.00 0 14,580.00

IP-
2552

2024-
05-
17

PAYMENT 535816|31/07/2024|COM #13763 0 14,580.00 0.00



IN-
3565

2024-
03-
15

SALE A43-PMPT 36,100.00 0 36,100.00

IP-
2552

2024-
05-
17

PAYMENT 535816|31/07/2024|COM #13763 0 12,006.00 24,094.00

ID-
1117

2024-
05-
17

DISCOUNT 16%@2654,2675,2756,2802,2841,2910,2938,2981,3043 0 24,094.00 0.00

IN-
3584

2024-
03-
20

SALE A54-PMPT 38,790.00 0 38,790.00

ID-
1117

2024-
05-
17

DISCOUNT 16%@2654,2675,2756,2802,2841,2910,2938,2981,3043 0 38,790.00 0.00

IN-
3721

2024-
04-
04

SALE A17-PMPT 8,400.00 0 8,400.00

ID-
1118

2024-
05-
17

DISCOUNT 16%@3222,3306,3363,3368,3471,3565,3584,3721,3732 0 8,400.00 0.00

IN-
3732

2024-
04-
08

SALE A23-PMPT 1,900.00 0 1,900.00

ID-
1118

2024-
05-
17

DISCOUNT 16%@3222,3306,3363,3368,3471,3565,3584,3721,3732 0 1,900.00 0.00

IN-
3847

2024-
05-
09

SALE A27-PMPT 47,686.80 0 47,686.80

IP-
3195

2024-
10-
07

PAYMENT 542666|13/09/2024|COM #13799 0 47,686.80 0.00

IN-
3848

2024-
05-
09

SALE A27-PMPT 60,648.00 0 60,648.00

IP-
3195

2024-
10-
07

PAYMENT 542666|13/09/2024|COM #13799 0 60,648.00 0.00

IN-
3892

2024-
05-
15

SALE A48-PMPT 49,896.00 0 49,896.00

IP-
3195

2024-
10-
07

PAYMENT 542666|13/09/2024|COM #13799 0 45,864.00 4,032.00

ID-
1232

2024-
07-
12

DISCOUNT #5910 RTN 0 4,032.00 0.00

IN-
3956

2024-
05-
21

SALE A83-PMPT 16,128.00 0 16,128.00

IP-
3195

2024-
10-
07

PAYMENT 542666|13/09/2024|COM #13799 0 16,128.00 0.00



IN-
4035

2024-
05-
29

SALE A103-PMPT 10,584.00 0 10,584.00

IP-
3195

2024-
10-
07

PAYMENT 542666|13/09/2024|COM #13799 0 10,584.00 0.00

IN-
4071

2024-
05-
31

SALE A109-PMPT 21,264.60 0 21,264.60

IP-
3196

2024-
10-
07

PAYMENT 542667|30/09/2024|COM #13799 0 21,264.60 0.00

IN-
4070

2024-
05-
31

SALE A109-PMPT 65,095.80 0 65,095.80

IP-
3196

2024-
10-
07

PAYMENT 542667|30/09/2024|COM #13799 0 38,249.80 26,846.00

ID-
1231

2024-
07-
12

DISCOUNT #5909 RTN 0 26,846.00 0.00

IN-
4164

2024-
06-
11

SALE A30-PMPT 10,000.00 0 10,000.00

IP-
3196

2024-
10-
07

PAYMENT 542667|30/09/2024|COM #13799 0 8,398.60 1,601.40

ID-
1443

2024-
10-
07

DISCOUNT 16%@4164 16%@4405,4404,4489,4493,4498 0 1,601.40 0.00

IN-
4273

2024-
06-
18

SALE A56-PMPT 7,224.00 0 7,224.00

IP-
3196

2024-
10-
07

PAYMENT 542667|30/09/2024|COM #13799 0 7,224.00 0.00

IN-
4405

2024-
07-
02

SALE A09-PMPT 19,000.00 0 19,000.00

IP-
3197

2024-
10-
07

PAYMENT 542668|28/10/2024|COM #13799 0 19,000.00 0.00

IN-
4404

2024-
07-
02

SALE A09-PMPT 1,750.00 0 1,750.00

IP-
3197

2024-
10-
07

PAYMENT 542668|28/10/2024|COM #13799 0 1,750.00 0.00

IN-
4489

2024-
07-
11

SALE A45-PMPT 39,375.00 0 39,375.00

IP-
3197

2024-
10-
07

PAYMENT 542668|28/10/2024|COM #13799 0 39,375.00 0.00



IN-
4493

2024-
07-
12

SALE A47-PMPT 43,350.00 0 43,350.00

IP-
3197

2024-
10-
07

PAYMENT 542668|28/10/2024|COM #13799 0 42,673.00 677.00

ID-
1443

2024-
10-
07

DISCOUNT 16%@4164 16%@4405,4404,4489,4493,4498 0 677.00 0.00

IN-
4498

2024-
07-
15

SALE A53-PMPT 13,175.00 0 13,175.00

IG-
0593

2024-
10-
08

RETURN #5636 0 25,800.00 -12,625.00

ID-
1443

2024-
10-
07

DISCOUNT 16%@4164 16%@4405,4404,4489,4493,4498 0 17,987.00 -30,612.00

ID-
1593

2024-
12-
06

DISCOUNT OP SETTLED #6450 0 -30,612.00 0.00

IN-
4505

2024-
07-
15

SALE A57-PMPT 15,600.00 0 15,600.00

ID-
1593

2024-
12-
06

DISCOUNT OP SETTLED #6450 0 15,600.00 0.00

IN-
4586

2024-
07-
24

SALE A91-PMPT 14,850.00 0 14,850.00

ID-
1593

2024-
12-
06

DISCOUNT OP SETTLED #6450 0 15,012.00 -162.00

IN-
4640

2024-
08-
05

SALE A09-PMPT 39,180.00 0 39,180.00

IP-
3788

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546555|02/01/2025|COM #14246|143 0 39,180.00 0.00

IN-
4755

2024-
08-
22

SALE A57-PMPT 3,250.00 0 3,250.00

IP-
3788

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546555|02/01/2025|COM #14246|143 0 3,250.00 0.00

IN-
4756

2024-
08-
22

SALE A57-PMPT 14,800.00 0 14,800.00

IP-
3788

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546555|02/01/2025|COM #14246|143 0 10,045.00 4,755.00

IP-
3789

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546556|31/01/2025|COM #14246|143 0 4,755.00 0.00



IN-
4844

2024-
08-
29

SALE A83-PMPT 5,240.00 0 5,240.00

IP-
3789

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546556|31/01/2025|COM #14246|143 0 5,240.00 0.00

IN-
4904

2024-
09-
03

SALE A14-PMPT 14,400.00 0 14,400.00

IP-
3789

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546556|31/01/2025|COM #14246|143 0 14,400.00 0.00

IN-
4908

2024-
09-
03

SALE A16-PMPT 16,100.00 0 16,100.00

IP-
3789

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546556|31/01/2025|COM #14246|143 0 16,100.00 0.00

IN-
5035

2024-
09-
18

SALE A69-PMPT 62,450.00 0 62,450.00

IP-
3789

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546556|31/01/2025|COM #14246|143 0 62,450.00 0.00

IN-
5036

2024-
09-
18

SALE A69-PMPT 43,810.00 0 43,810.00

IP-
3789

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546556|31/01/2025|COM #14246|143 0 43,810.00 0.00

IN-
5122

2024-
09-
30

SALE A108-PMPT 80,085.00 0 80,085.00

IP-
3789

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546556|31/01/2025|COM #14246|143 0 35,394.80 44,690.20

IP-
3790

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546557|11/02/2025|COM #14246|143 0 44,690.00 0.20

ID-
2302

2025-
08-
05

DISCOUNT BALANCE REMOVE 0 0.20 0.00

IN-
5184

2024-
10-
07

SALE A22-PMPT 26,940.00 0 26,940.00

IP-
3790

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546557|11/02/2025|COM #14246|143 0 26,940.00 0.00

IN-
5251

2024-
10-
14

SALE A42-PMPT 64,520.00 0 64,520.00

IP-
3790

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546557|11/02/2025|COM #14246|143 0 57,801.40 6,718.60



IP-
3791

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546558|18/02/2025|BOC #14246|143 0 6,718.60 0.00

IN-
5226

2024-
10-
11

SALE A41-PMPT 43,625.00 0 43,625.00

IP-
3791

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546558|18/02/2025|BOC #14246|143 0 43,625.00 0.00

IN-
5324

2024-
10-
24

SALE A71-PMPT 19,000.00 0 19,000.00

IP-
3791

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546558|18/02/2025|BOC #14246|143 0 19,000.00 0.00

IN-
5448

2024-
11-
06

SALE A14-PMPT 16,140.00 0 16,140.00

IP-
3791

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546558|18/02/2025|BOC #14246|143 0 12,968.00 3,172.00

IP-
3792

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546559|26/02/2025|COM #14246|143 0 3,172.00 0.00

IN-
5464

2024-
11-
07

SALE A15-PMPT 83,600.00 0 83,600.00

ID-
1790

2025-
02-
05

DISCOUNT 16%@4640,4755,4756,4844,4904,4908,5035,5036,5122,5184,5251,5226 0 83,600.00 0.00

IN-
5465

2024-
11-
07

SALE A15-PMPT 63,870.00 0 63,870.00

IP-
3792

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546559|26/02/2025|COM #14246|143 0 43,127.40 20,742.60

IG-
0742

2025-
04-
04

RETURN #5944 0 2,478.00 18,264.60

ID-
1791

2025-
02-
05

DISCOUNT 16%@5324,5448,5464,5465,5474,5496,5512,5551,5593,5613 0 19,266.00 -1,001.40

IN-
5474

2024-
11-
08

SALE E23-PMPT 5,100.00 0 5,100.00

IP-
3792

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546559|26/02/2025|COM #14246|143 0 5,100.00 0.00

IN-
5496

2024-
11-
12

SALE A25-PMPT 9,890.00 0 9,890.00

IP-
3792

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546559|26/02/2025|COM #14246|143 0 9,890.00 0.00



IN-
5512

2024-
11-
13

SALE A33-PMPT 4,380.00 0 4,380.00

IP-
3792

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546559|26/02/2025|COM #14246|143 0 4,380.00 0.00

IN-
5551

2024-
11-
19

SALE A50-PMPT 13,175.00 0 13,175.00

IP-
3792

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546559|26/02/2025|COM #14246|143 0 13,175.00 0.00

IN-
5593

2024-
11-
25

SALE A67-PMPT 7,500.00 0 7,500.00

IP-
3792

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546559|26/02/2025|COM #14246|143 0 7,500.00 0.00

IN-
5613

2024-
11-
27

SALE A80-PMPT 5,900.00 0 5,900.00

IP-
3792

2025-
02-
05

PAYMENT 546559|26/02/2025|COM #14246|143 0 5,900.00 0.00

IN-
5672

2024-
12-
03

SALE A08-PMPT 6,600.00 0 6,600.00

IP-
3795

2025-
02-
07

PAYMENT 546560|15/03/2025|COM #14247|143 0 6,600.00 0.00

IN-
5711

2024-
12-
06

SALE A22-PMPT 22,000.00 0 22,000.00

IP-
3795

2025-
02-
07

PAYMENT 546560|15/03/2025|COM #14247|143 0 22,000.00 0.00

IN-
5734

2024-
12-
10

SALE A28-PMPT 7,900.00 0 7,900.00

IP-
3795

2025-
02-
07

PAYMENT 546560|15/03/2025|COM #14247|143 0 7,314.00 586.00

IP-
3796

2025-
02-
07

PAYMENT 546561|29/03/2025|COM #14247|143 0 586.00 0.00

IN-
5786

2024-
12-
17

SALE A61-PMPT 6,255.00 0 6,255.00

IP-
3796

2025-
02-
07

PAYMENT 546561|29/03/2025|COM #14247|143 0 6,255.00 0.00

IN-
5819

2024-
12-
19

SALE A71-PMPT 70,200.00 0 70,200.00



IP-
3796

2025-
02-
07

PAYMENT 546561|29/03/2025|COM #14247|143 0 50,859.80 19,340.20

ID-
1792

2025-
02-
07

DISCOUNT 16%@5672,5711,5734,5786,5819,5858 0 19,340.20 0.00

IN-
5858

2024-
12-
26

SALE A99-PMPT 7,920.00 0 7,920.00

IP-
3796

2025-
02-
07

PAYMENT 546561|29/03/2025|COM #14247|143 0 7,920.00 0.00

IN-
5906

2025-
01-
03

SALE A05-PMPT 9,200.00 0 9,200.00

IP-
4227

2025-
05-
06

PAYMENT 552502|30/04/2025|COM #12562|126 0 9,200.00 0.00

IN-
5964

2025-
01-
08

SALE A19-PMPT 28,350.00 0 28,350.00

IP-
4227

2025-
05-
06

PAYMENT 552502|30/04/2025|COM #12562|126 0 28,350.00 0.00

IN-
5955

2025-
01-
08

SALE A20-PMPT 16,670.00 0 16,670.00

IP-
4227

2025-
05-
06

PAYMENT 552502|30/04/2025|COM #12562|126 0 16,670.00 0.00

IN-
6055

2025-
01-
22

SALE A56-PMPT 7,200.00 0 7,200.00

IP-
4227

2025-
05-
06

PAYMENT 552502|30/04/2025|COM #12562|126 0 7,200.00 0.00

IN-
6106

2025-
01-
27

SALE 12,700.00 0 12,700.00

IP-
4227

2025-
05-
06

PAYMENT 552502|30/04/2025|COM #12562|126 0 12,700.00 0.00

IN-
6169

2025-
01-
30

SALE A97-PMPT 40,425.00 0 40,425.00

IP-
4227

2025-
05-
06

PAYMENT 552502|30/04/2025|COM #12562|126 0 40,425.00 0.00

IN-
6172

2025-
01-
31

SALE A105-PMPT 69,812.40 0 69,812.40

IP-
4228

2025-
05-
06

PAYMENT 552503|07/05/2025|COM #12562|126 0 69,812.40 0.00



IN-
6173

2025-
01-
31

SALE A105-PMPT 40,488.00 0 40,488.00

IP-
4229

2025-
05-
06

PAYMENT 552504|14/05/2025|COM #12562|126 0 40,488.00 0.00

IN-
6174

2025-
01-
31

SALE A105-PMPT 6,199.20 0 6,199.20

IP-
4229

2025-
05-
06

PAYMENT 552504|14/05/2025|COM #12562|126 0 6,199.20 0.00

IN-
6328

2025-
02-
25

SALE A61-PMPT 6,703.20 0 6,703.20

IP-
4229

2025-
05-
06

PAYMENT 552504|14/05/2025|COM #12562|126 0 6,703.20 0.00

IN-
6420

2025-
03-
10

SALE A15-PMPT 14,448.00 0 14,448.00

IP-
4640

2025-
08-
05

PAYMENT 558118|20/07/2025|COM #14269|143 0 14,448.00 0.00

IN-
6519

2025-
03-
25

SALE A76-PMPT 55,440.00 0 55,440.00

IP-
4640

2025-
08-
05

PAYMENT 558118|20/07/2025|COM #14269|143 0 55,440.00 0.00

IN-
6531

2025-
03-
27

SALE A87-PMPT 15,414.00 0 15,414.00

IP-
4640

2025-
08-
05

PAYMENT 558118|20/07/2025|COM #14269|143 0 15,414.00 0.00

IN-
6605

2025-
04-
07

SALE A27-PMPT 5,107.20 0 5,107.20

IP-
4641

2025-
08-
05

PAYMENT 558119|04/08/2025|COM #14269|143 0 5,107.20 0.00

IN-
6633

2025-
04-
21

SALE A50-PMPT 22,800.00 0 22,800.00

IP-
4641

2025-
08-
05

PAYMENT 558119|04/08/2025|COM #14269|143 0 22,800.00 0.00

IN-
6663

2025-
04-
25

SALE A63-PMPT 4,410.00 0 4,410.00

IP-
4641

2025-
08-
05

PAYMENT 558119|04/08/2025|COM #14269|143 0 762.00 3,648.00



IP-
4642

2025-
08-
05

PAYMENT 558120|29/08/2025|COM #14269|143 0 3,648.00 0.00

IN-
6759

2025-
05-
06

SALE A94-PMPT 28,261.80 0 28,261.80

IP-
4642

2025-
08-
05

PAYMENT 558120|29/08/2025|COM #14269|143 0 28,261.80 0.00

IN-
6826

2025-
05-
19

SALE A24-PMPT 47,195.40 0 47,195.40

IP-
4642

2025-
08-
05

PAYMENT 558120|29/08/2025|COM #14269|143 0 47,195.40 0.00

IN-
6827

2025-
05-
19

SALE A24-PMPT 5,182.80 0 5,182.80

IP-
4642

2025-
08-
05

PAYMENT 558120|29/08/2025|COM #14269|143 0 5,182.80 0.00

IN-
6854

2025-
05-
23

SALE A32-PMPT 5,367.60 0 5,367.60

IP-
4642

2025-
08-
05

PAYMENT 558120|29/08/2025|COM #14269|143 0 5,367.60 0.00

IN-
6888

2025-
05-
29

SALE A55-PMPT 15,960.00 0 15,960.00

IP-
4642

2025-
08-
05

PAYMENT 558120|29/08/2025|COM #14269|143 0 12,312.00 3,648.00

ID-
2301

2025-
08-
05

DISCOUNT 16%@6633 0 3,648.00 0.00

IN-
7013

2025-
06-
13

SALE A34-PMPT 45,267.60 0 45,267.60

IN-
7150

2025-
06-
27

SALE A96-PMPT 17,413.20 0 17,413.20

IN-
7222

2025-
07-
07

SALE A14-PMPT 72,693.60 0 72,693.60

IN-
7218

2025-
07-
07

SALE A14-PMPT 58,682.40 0 58,682.40

IN-
7219

2025-
07-
07

SALE A14-PMPT 9,143.40 0 9,143.40


